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CODES/STANDARDS 

 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Design: Modern 
 Material: Metal 
 Height: 1-15/16" 
 Depth: 3-7/16" 
 Base Plate Length: 1-15/16" 
 Base Plate Height: 1-15/16" 
 Base Plate Diameter: 1-15/16" 
 Mounting Hardware Included: Yes 
 Mounting Hardware Concealed: Yes 
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BERWYN TOWEL BAR 
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BERWYN TOWEL BAR 
SKU: 953657 
Code: SHBW18TB, SHBW18TB2, SHBW24TB2

REVISED 10/03/2023 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• 18" towel bar has a towel holder length of 18". Overall Dimensions: 3-7/16" L x 19-15/16" W x 1-15/16" H.

• 24" towel bar has a towel holder length of 24". Overall Dimensions: 3-7/16" L x 25-15/16" W x 1-15/16" H.
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

18" BERWYN TOWEL BAR

1-3/16"
(30 mm)

1-15/16"
(50 mm)

18" (457 mm)

19-15/16" (507 mm)

3/16"
(5 mm)

3-7/16" (88 mm)
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24" BERWYN TOWEL BAR

1-3/16"
(30 mm)

1-15/16"
(50 mm)

24" (610 mm)

25-15/16" (660 mm)

3/16"
(5 mm)

3-7/16" (88 mm)
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